
151 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 643 0 0 5 283

152 JR Motorsports 9 624 -19 19 2 188

153 Team Penske 22 610 -33 14 2 155

154 Kaulig Racing 10 564 -79 46 0 00

155 Kaulig Racing 11 521 -122 43 1 61

156 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 492 -151 29 2 100

157 JR Motorsports 7 491 -152 1 0 55

158 Richard Childress Racing 21 447 -196 44 0 00

159 JR Motorsports 1 443 -200 4 0 00

1510 JR Motorsports 8 412 -231 31 0 11

1511 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 401 -242 11 1 72

1512 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 376 -267 25 0 00

1513 RSS Racing 39 364 -279 12 0 22

1514 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 321 -322 43 0 00

1515 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 291 -352 30 0 00

1516 Our Motorsports 02 285 -358 6 0 00

1517 JD Motorsports 4 274 -369 11 0 00

1518 DGM Racing 92 261 -382 13 0 00

1519 SS Green Light Racing 07 258 -385 3 0 00

1520 JD Motorsports 0 245 -398 13 0 00

1521 DGM Racing 90 239 -404 6 0 00

1522 JD Motorsports 6 234 -409 5 0 00

1323 DGM Racing 36 232 -411 2 0 00

1524 RSS Racing 93 206 -437 26 0 00

1525 JD Motorsports 15 206 -437 0 0 00

1526 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 205 -438 1 0 00

1527 SS Green Light Racing 08 202 -441 3 0 00

1528 Motorsports Business
Management

13 202 -441 0 0 00

1529 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 191 -452 11 0 00

630 Kaulig Racing 16 177 -466 14 1 00

1531 Mike Harmon Racing 74 170 -473 7 0 00

1532 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 170 -473 0 0 00

333 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 160 -483 10 1 03

1534 Mike Harmon Racing 47 158 -485 2 0 00

1535 Martins Motorsports 44 154 -489 4 0 00

1536 Means Motorsports 52 142 -501 12 0 00

1537 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 125 -518 17 0 00

638 Sam Hunt Racing 126 67 -576 58 0 00

139 Team Penske 12 37 -606 30 0 00

240 RSS Racing 38 27 -616 10 0 00

441 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -638 22 0 00

1542 Motorsports Business
Management

66 4 -639 1 0 00

143 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -640 1 0 00
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